
MOTHERDIVINEPUBLIC SCHOOL 
DATESHEETFOR ASSESSMENT-IV (2023-24) 

Junior Programme (Grade: Nursery to II) 
 

Date Day NURSERY KG I II 

01.03.2024 Friday Hindi Hindi PREPARATORY 

02.03.2024 Saturday P    R    E    P    A    R    A    T    O    R    Y 

03.03.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY 

04.03.2024 Monday PREPARATORY English English 

05.03.2024 Tuesday P    R    E    P    A    R    A    T    O    R    Y 

06.03.2024 Wednesday EVS EVS PREPARATORY 

07.03.2023 Thursday PREPARATORY EVS EVS 

08.03.2024 Friday P    R    E    P    A    R    A    T    O    R    Y 

09.03.2024 Saturday P    R    E    P    A    R    A    T    O    R    Y 

10.03.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY 

11.03.2024 Monday PREPARATORY Hindi Hindi  

12.03.2024 Tuesday Mathematics Mathematics PREPARATORY 

13.03.2024 Wednesday P    R    E    P    A    R    A    T    O    R    Y 

14.03.2024 Thursday PREPARATORY     Mathematics Mathematics 

15.03.2024 Friday English English PREPARATORY 

 

Note: 
1. Ensure that your child is well-prepared for the upcoming assessments as preparatory leaves begin from Monday, 26

th
 

Feb 24. 

2. The Assessment of the following subjects will be held as per the schedule given below during the 

school hours. 

S.NO. Date Day Subject 

1 12.02.2024 Monday GK 

2 14.02.2024 Wednesday Art & Craft 

3 16.02.2024 Friday IT 

 

 

3. Student Arrival and Departure shall remain the same. 

 

4. Familiarize yourself with the assessment schedule for your child's grade. Take note of the subjects and dates to support 

your child's preparation and to ensure they are ready for each assessment 

 

5. Save the date for the result declaration of the Junior Programme (Nursery-II) on Thursday, 21
st
 March 24.  

 

6. New academic session (2024-25) for current Grades Nursery to II will commence from Monday, 1
st
 April 24.  

 

 

Wishing you and your child the best of luck during the assessment period and for a successful start in the new 

academic session! 


